2014 RMLS™ Education Summit Schedule of Classes - March 13, 2014

8:30am
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

Rooms E141/E142
Oregon/WA CE

Rooms E143/E144
Oregon CE

Room E145
Oregon CE

Room E146
Oregon CE

Room E147/148

WA CE

TRADE SHOW FLOOR OPEN 9:00am - 4:00pm

CILASS
FULL!

Understanding
Appraisal’s and BPOs
(8:30am - 11:30 am)
Pacific West Appraisal
Services

Closing Short Sales
(9am - 12pm)
REconomy

Law and Rule Required
Course ( $30)*
(9am - Noon)
Querin Law, LLC

Registration - 8:30am,
Class 9:00am - Noon
This class meets
OREA license requirement
cost: $30.00

Electrical Service & Why
Size Can Matter
(8:30am - 9:30am)
Pillar to Post

Issues in Newer Homes
(10am - 11am)
Pillar to Post

Awes(MrSo_uses
TuLny

Moving Towards
Sustainable Housing
(12:30am - 12:30pm)

Pillar to Post

CORE

(9am - Noon)
TEP Producers

CILASS
FULL!

Understanding
Appraisal’s and BPOs
(2pm - 5pm)
Pacific West Appraisal
Services

CILASS
FULL!

Negotiations and Ethics
(2pm - 5pm)
REconomy

Legal Update ($15)*
(Ipm - 2:30pm)
Querin Law, LLC

N e(/;I m%s es
FUEL!

Construction Financing
(3pm - 4pm)
Umpgua Bank

Introduction to RPR
(2:30pm - 3:30pm)
RPR

Introduction to RPR
(4pm - 5pm)
RPR

CORE
(1pm - 4pm)
TEP Producers

TRADE SHOW FLOOR OPEN 9:00am - 4:00pm

CLASS FULL! = wait list only

Online pre-registration
IS open from

January 22 - March 5.

*To register for PMAR classes:
http://bit.ly/LARRC
http://bit.ly/Legal2014TF

TEP Producers’ courses are for WA
agents only and will count for WA
credit hours.

PRE-REGISTRATION FACTS

Space is limited and only pre-registering will
guarantee a seat. Pre-registration is strongly
advised.

Each individual taking classes MUST pre-
register individually.

Pre-register by using the online system found
at www.rmlistradefair.com.

Please note you are asked for your real estate
license number when registering.

DAY OF EVENT FACTS

You MUST sign-in prior to EACH class. No
signature = no certificate per the Real Estate
Agency.

Plan time to visit our exhibitors in Hall E and
enjoy refreshments!

Bring LOTS of business cards for door prize
drawings!




