2014 RMLS[™] Education Summit Schedule of Classes - March 13, 2014

	Rooms E141/E142 Oregon/WA CE	Rooms E143/E144 Oregon CE	Room E145 Oregon CE	Room E146 Oregon CE	Room E147/148 WA CE	0
	TRADE SHOW FLOOR OPEN 9:00am - 4:00pm					
8:30am	CLASS			Electrical Service & Why Size Can Matter		J
9:00	FULL!		Law and Rule Required	(8:30am - 9:30am) Pillar to Post		* T c
9:30	Understanding Appraisal's and BPOs		Course (\$30)* (9am - Noon)			http
10:00	(8:30am - 11:30 am) Pacific West Appraisal	Closing Short Sales	Querin Law, LLC	Issues in Newer Homes	CORE	http
10:30	Services	(9am - 12pm) REconomy	Registration - 8:30am, Class 9:00am - Noon This class meets	(10am - 11am) Pillar to Post	(9am - Noon) TEP Producers	TE age
11:00			OREA license requirement cost: \$30.00			cre
11:30			http://bit.ly/LARRC	Moving Towards		<u>PR</u> Spa
Noon	Awescelass			Sustainable Housing (11:30am - 12:30pm) Pillar to Post		gua adv
12:30	(15kur-Jaw) -					Ead
1:00				Nemecinotrates		reg
1:30			Legal Update (\$15)* (1pm - 2:30pm)	for the second s		Pre at v
2:00	CLASS	CLASS	Querin Law, LLC http://bit.ly/Legal2014TF	Tillar lottost	CORE	Ple
2:30	FULL!	FULL!		Introduction to RPR	(1pm - 4pm) TEP Producers	lice
3:00	Understanding Appraisal's and BPOs	Negotiations and Ethics	Construction Financing	(2:30pm - 3:30pm) RPR		<u>DA</u> Үог
3:30	(2pm - 5pm) Pacific West Appraisal	(2pm - 5pm) REconomy	(3pm - 4pm) Umpqua Bank			sigi Age
4:00	Services			Introduction to RPR		Pla
4:30				(4pm - 5pm) RPR		enjo
5:00		TRADE SH	OW FLOOR OPEN 9:00ar			Brir dra
-						

Online pre-registration is open from January 22 - March 5.

***To register for PMAR classes:** http://bit.ly/LARRC http://bit.ly/Legal2014TF

TEP Producers' courses are for WA agents only and will count for WA credit hours.

PRE-REGISTRATION FACTS Space is limited and only pre-registering will guarantee a seat. Pre-registration is strongly advised.

Each individual taking classes MUST preregister individually.

Pre-register by using the online system found at www.rmlstradefair.com.

Please note you are asked for your real estate license number when registering.

DAY OF EVENT FACTS

You **MUST** sign-in prior to **EACH** class. No signature = no certificate per the Real Estate Agency.

Plan time to visit our exhibitors in Hall E and enjoy refreshments!

Bring LOTS of business cards for door prize drawings!

CLASS FULL! = wait list only